Name
U11 GIRLS

Elizabeth Hutchings
Charissa Griffiths-Clack
Kitty Danner
Bonnie James
Ruby Shaw

Mollie Earle
Imogen Edwards
Lyra Leach
Amelia Ashman
Evie Littlefield
Isabelle Spencer
Sophie Calver
Bethany Hollis
Grace Drummond
Florence Hilton
Jasmine Gardiner
Martha Linscott
Hettie Stocking
Eliza Litchfield
Evelyn Maye
Charlie Howell
Tilly Batten

Rosie Garge
Lily-Rose Gibbons
Daisy McNally
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A/S/W Cross-Country Championships 27/11/2022

Club

W estbury Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Wells City Harriers

Evercreech School

W estbury Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Bristol & West AC
All Hallows School

W estbury Harriers

W estbury Harriers
Swindon Harriers

All Hallows School
All Hallows School
Frome Running Club
City of Salisbury ARC

Wells City Harriers
St Paul's Junior School

Frome Running Club

(No team awards made for U11s)

More results on succeeding pages ...

Co. Time
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07:09
07:14
07:24
07:28
07:41
07:49
07:53
07:54
08:06
08:15
08:25
08:25
08:30
08:33
08:34
08:36
08:36
08:45
09:02
09:03
09:06
09:22
10:09
00:00
00:00

Name

U11 BOYS
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Edward Salter
Albert Jakubowski
Joey Burdekin
Alexander Stokes
Charlie Franchomme
Joshua Edwards
Harry Gaisford
Thomas Redfern
Isaac Clowes
Harry Gore
George Paske
Reuben Heath-Coleman
Jamie Tweedle
Oliver Steward
Ibrahim Nazir
Dylan Roberts
Rory Macpherson
Finn Macpherson
Charlie Benson
Oliver Smith
Freddie Williams
Lucas Charnley
Stanley Stuart
Sebastian Gardner
Oscar Pearce
Stanley Stafford
Alfie Beck

Sam Durham
Milo Cook

Arthur Mullins
Euan Panes

Tom Allum

Club

Taunton AC

Team Bath AC
Swindon Harriers
Team Bath AC
Wells City Harriers
Westbury Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Bristol & West AC
Mendip AC

Bristol & West AC
Bristol & West AC
Wells City Harriers

Swindon Harriers
Bristol & West AC

St Vigor / John Prim.
Chippenham Harriers
Chippenham Harriers
Hugh Sexey Mid.Sch.

Wells City Harriers
Bristol & West AC
City of Salisbury ARC
Millfield Prep

Wells City Harriers
Frome Running Club
Wells City Harriers
Lovington Primary
Hugh Sexey Mid.Sch.

Frome Running Club
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Time

06:34
06:52
06:56
07:08
07:11
07:15
07:20
07:21
07:25
07:34
07:37
07:38
07:43
07:45
07:49
07:51
07:54
07:54
07:55
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:07
08:07
08:16
08:17
08:19
08:20
08:31
08:32
08:38
08:39



Name

U13 GIRLS

© 0 N O~ WN P

NNNNRRRRRRRRR R
WNPFPO®OW®O®NO®UNAWNIERO

Olivia Paul

Sophie Maxwell
Polly Pennicott
Bibi Abernethy
Olivia Barnett

Lola Simpson
Grace Baker

Amira Chowdhury-Ba.
Darcy Simpson
Layla Gardiner
Ellie Danner

Mairi Carver Brown
Ellie Charlesworth
Sophie Phelps
Molly Lyne

Rosie Joynes
Xavia Bennett
Angelica Copping
Elspeth Perkins
Poppy Astell

Erin Lumsden-Barker
Talis Mason
Tabitha Date

A/S/W Cross-Country Championships 27/11/2022

Club

Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC

Wells City Harriers
City of Salisbury ARC
Westbury Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Bristol & West AC

W estbury Harriers

W estbury Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Swindon Harriers
Chippenham Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Wells City Harriers

Wells City Harriers
Chippenham Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Frome Running Club

Frome Running Club

U13 Girls: No complete teams

Co. Time
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U13 Boys Team Winners: Bristol & West AC

10:29
10:30
10:53
10:55
11:06
11.08
11:13
11:19
11:26
11:29
11:31
11:39
11:53
12:00
12:16
12:25
12:53
13:02
13:12
13:17
14:10
15:05
17:30

Name

U13 BOYS
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Ewan Sparey
Freddie Barnes
Rafferty Davey
Harry Burdekin
Oskar Beck
Reuben Linscott
Art Mitchell
Freddie Bosworth
Charlie Cox
Sidney Davis
Finley Kuklinski
Dylan Necrews
Leyton Finn
George Breakspear
Henry Mckee
Toby Wood
Dylan Littlefield
Edward Hill
Jamie Williams
Kobe Croucher
Jack Barker
Dominic Cook
Kieran Landon
Rex Bickham
Alfie Johnston
Patrick Mcgrath
Harley Walker
Douglas Davies

Club

Bristol & West AC
Bristol & West AC
Kettering Town H.
Swindon harriers
Wells City Harriers
Swindon Harriers
City of Salisbury ARC
City of Salisbury ARC
Marlborough Athletics C
W estbury Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Wells City Harriers

Bristol & West AC
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Avon Valley Runners

Wells City Harriers

Wells City Harriers
Wells City Harriers

Wells City Harriers
Frome Running Club
Bristol & West AC
Wells City Harriers
Bristol & West AC

Korben Horler-Erasmus Bristol & West AC

Co.
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Time

09:50
10:08
10:12
10:14
10:30
10:36
10:41
10:45
10:46
10:57
11:00
11:00
11:.04
11:17
11:19
11:19
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:47
12:03
12:26
12:28
12:33
12:52
13:35
13:46
18:24



Name

U15 GIRLS
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Jemima Davey
Ella Spencer
Gemma Tolputt
Sophie Wood
Esme White
Felicity Lowe
Amelie Cook
Sophie Hayakawa

A/S/W Cross-Country Championships 27/11/2022

Club

Wells City Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Wells City Harriers
City of Salisbury ARC
City of Salisbury ARC
North Somerset AC
Wells City Harriers
City of Salisbury ARC

Gabriela RitterSherratt Bristol & West AC

Gertie Blewitt
Isobel Stacey
Evie Horsfall
Isabelle Whittle
Glesni Lewis
Evie Timbrell
Darcie Cockburn
Sophia Bailey
Darcy Walker

Lilli Clements-Champ.

Lola Costa Jafrate
Rosie King
Emily Hildrew

Team Bath AC
Wells City Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Lonely Goat

W estbury Harriers
Taunton AC

Wells City Harriers
City of Salisbury ARC
Swindon Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Somer AC

U15 Girls: No complete teams

U15 Boys Team Winners: Team Bath AC

Co. Time
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13:47
13:48
14:11
14:21
14:24
14:27
14:38
14:59
15:11
15:16
15:23
15:24
15:41
16:01
16:06
16:24
16:46
16:49
16:50
16:55
17:21
18:04

Name

U15 BOYS
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Tom Webb
Tobi-Lee Loughlin
Thomas Dewey
Stanley Wyatt
Augustin Downing
Barney Colclough
Oliver Aldred
Gabriel Chatard

Anubis Molina-Zekri

Will Smith
Charlie Coles
Daniel Phelps
Archie Enstone
Charlie Brand
James Gabiriel
Bobby Beaumont
Daniel Kestell
Max Mckinstry
Samuel Davies
Joshua Steward
Jay Carey
Henry Watson
Finlay Landon
Oliver Cox
Selby Archer
Joseph Holme
Charlie Ladd
Arthur Pearson

#

Club

Wells City Harriers
Team Bath AC

City of Salisbury ARC
Team Bath AC

W estbury Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Somer AC

Wells City Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Avon Valley Runners
City of Salisbury ARC
Chippenham Harriers
Team Bath AC

Wells City Harriers
City of Salisbury ARC

Marlborough Athletics C

Team Bath AC
Bristol & West AC
Chippenham Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Wells City Harriers

W estbury Harriers
Team Bath AC
Chippenham Harriers
Chippenham Harriers
City of Salisbury ARC
Taunton AC

Swindon Harriers
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Time

12:13
12:18
12:30
12:37
12:45
12:49
12:56
12:56
12:58
12:59
13:18
13:25
13:34
13:36
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:56
13:58
14.06
14:11
14:19
14:22
15:02
15:58
16:08
16:43



Name
U17/20 Women
Sophie Nicholls
Tilly Nickell
Hannah Blundy
Iris Courtney
Imogen Gray

Talia Hughes
Amy Nicholls
Lucy Bickerton
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Lucy Acott
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Lexie Wallace
Orla Rostom
Daisy Badger
Macy Noad
Corinne Jones
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Naryani Costa Jafrate

Maeve Robinson
Alida Van Der Merwe

Romane Prud'Homme
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Alex Oliver

Milly Rayner
Emma Packman
Olivia Smith
Katie Ramsden

A/S/W Cross-Country Championships 27/11/2022

Club

Wells City Harriers
Team Bath AC
Wells City Harriers
Wells City Harriers
City of Salisbury ARC
Swindon Harriers
North Somerset AC
Bristol & West AC
Wells City Harriers
W estbury Harriers
Team Bath AC
Wells City Harriers
Taunton AC

Team Bath AC

City of Salisbury ARC
Wells City Harriers

W estbury Harriers

SGS Athletics Club

City of Salisbury ARC
New Forest Juniors
Marlborough Athletics Clu
W estbury Harriers

denotes U20W / U20M athlete
denotes M50 / M60 athlete taking the Short Race option

U17 Women's Team: Westbury Harriers
U17 Men's Team Winners: Team Bath AC

Co. Time
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16:41
17:11
17:23
17:58
18:25
18:37
18:39
18:42
19:13
19:37
19:53
19:55
20:14
20:26
20:29
20:29
20:40
20:55
21:36
21:46
22:28
23:25
24:47
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Name

U17/20 Men
Seamus Robinson
Harry Maxwell
Dylan Stoneman
Alex Hammond
Joshua Maxwell
Rory Chang
Patrick Cole

Akira Bees
Lawrence Crapper
Vijay Bakrania
Ben Wagstaff
Felix Newton

Ollie Robertson-Kurd

Henri Cotineau
Jack Harvey
Jasper Cox
Phil King

18 Guy Mitchell
19 Alex Hearn
20 Oliver Draper

- Martin Couzins

22 Thomas Holme
23 Paul Escott
24 Ned Blackman

Club

W estbury Harriers
Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC
Marlborough Athletics C
Taunton AC

W estbury harriers
Marlborough Athletics C
Bristol & West AC

Team Bath AC

Bristol & West AC
Team Bath AC

Wells City Harriers
Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC

City of Salisbury ARC
Team Bath AC

Bristol & West AC
Team Bath AC

City of Salisbury ARC
Bristol & West AC
Team Bath AC
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Time

17:24
17:42
18:03
18:25
18:46
18:52
19:03
19:09
19:14
19:24
19:34
19:38
19:41
20:06
20:25
20:27
21:16
21:20
21:23
21:37
21:39
22:09
22:22
22:26



Senior / Masters Women
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Name

Amber Gascoigne

Alice Murray-Gourlay

Lizzy Ingram
Jessie Sanzo
Katrina Entwistle
Isabel Davis
Kirstie Booth
Bridget Belfourd
Susan Duncan
Bethan Francis
Katie Strange
Sarah Massey
Emma Hines
Tamsin Chick
Penny Guess
Tanya Chowdhury
Laura Backhouse
Kate Darbyshire
Joanna Thompson
Amy Glynn

Katie Clements
Florrie Betts
Charlotte Brown
Lorna Miller

Lynn Brand

A/S/W Cross-Country Championships 27/11/2022

Club

Team Bath AC
Taunton AC

Wells City Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Bristol & West AC
Team Bath AC
Taunton AC

W estbury Harriers
Weston AC

Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC

Wells City Harriers
Chippenham Harriers
W estbury Harriers
Southville Running Club
Bristol & West AC
Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC

City of Salisbury ARC
Team Bath AC
Taunton AC
Westbury Harriers

Frome Running Club

0O
o

N>N>SET>PPP>PST>P>PP>PSNDSSI>>>O>D>>0NSS

. Time

24:03
24:08
24:38
24:50
24:58
24:59
25:43
26:00
26:31
26:55
27:06
27:35
27:42
27:53
27:59
28:13
28:27
29:23
29:27
29:28
29:33
29:43
29:51
30:02
35:42

Note: Jessie Sanzo is W35 but opted to compete as SW

1

Women competitors in Open (10.3km) Race:

SW:
Kate Drew

Taunton AC

A

55:12

represents WM35 or MM40
represents WM45 or MM50
represents WM55 or MMG60

Avon Women Masters Results:

WM35:
1 Susan Duncan
2 Tamsin Chick

WM45:

1 Tanya Chowdhury

WMS55:

1 Joanna Thompson

Weston AC

W estbury Harriers

Bristol & West AC

Team Bath AC

Tri-Counties Team Competition (Women):

1 Team Bath Athletics Club 28

Tri-Counties Team Competition (Men):

1 Team Bath Athletics Club 89

2  Westbury Harriers

135

If any corrections are needed to this document please contact John Deaton john@johndeaton.co.uk



Name

A/S/W Cross-Country Championships 27/11/2022

Club

Senior / Masters Men / Open

Simon Byrne
Owain Jones
Chris Mcmillan
Simon Nott
Leon Chevalier
Dan Poynting
Aidan Daniel
Robert Farley
Wayne Loveridge
Michael Towler
Daniel Giles
Ben Rawlins
Mark Cherryholme
14 Elliott Avis

15 Oli Beale

16 Andrew Fooks
17 Ben Saunby

18 Will Massey

19 Mark Poynting
20 Aled Anderson
21 Sam Hull

22 Christopher Neilson
23 Aaron Pritchard
24 Daniel Jones
/25, Kate Drew

26 Greg Hayward
27 Themis Bower
28 Paul Gardiner
29 Niall Thorne

30 Aaron Bruce
31 Chris Else

32 Brian Glynn

33 Ben Mees

34 Chris Moore

35 Mawgan Andrew
36 Anthony Glover
37 James Donald
38 Jack Derrick
39 Heath Bampton
40 Otto Copping
41 Paul Ryman
42 Kieran Payne
43 Marcus Albano
44 Mike Dooley
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Swindon Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Weston AC

Calne Running Club
Team Bath AC
Exeter University AC
Team Bath AC
Bitton Road Runners
Chard Road Runners
Avon Valley Runners
Calne Running Club
W estbury Harriers
British Army

Team Bath AC

W estbury Harriers
Team Bath AC

City of Salisbury ARC
W estbury Harriers
City of Salisbury ARC
Bristol & West AC
South West Vets AC
Bristol & West AC
Team Bath AC
Team Bath AC
Taunton AC
Westbury Harriers
Pontypridd Roadents
Westbury Harriers
Avon Valley Runners
Bristol & West AC
Team Bath AC
Team Bath AC

Avon Valley Runners
Team Bath AC
Taunton ac
Westbury Harriers
Team Bath AC
Westbury Harriers
Hungerford Hares
Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC
Taunton AC
Team Bath AC
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Co. Time

32:36
33:08
33:23
33:28
34:12
34:14
34:58
35:14
35:28
35:36
35:37
35:40
35:43
35:47
35:50
35:55
36:05
36:06
36:34
36:36
36:40
36:42
36:44
36:50
36:58
37.01
37.05
37.24
37:36
37:40
37:50
37:57
38:01
38:04
38:09
38:10
38:36
38:48
38:51
38:55
38:59
39:03
39:18
39:37

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Avon Men Masters Results:

Name

Collin Fox

Guy Landon
Peter Callanan
David Hamill
Craig Macpherson
James Pigot

Ben Stone
Andrew Duncan
Sam Ponter

Craig Whitemore

Stephane Prud'Homme

Andrew Holme
Ben Holding
Jerry Musselwhite
Thomas Peaston
Paul Horton
Stuart Dinwoodie
James Gale

Jim Massey
Alwyn Royall
Paul Betts

Tom Hutchison
Steven Mitchell

Andrew Armstrong

Geraint Torrington
Andrew Barnes

MMA40:

1 OliBeale

2  Anthony Glover

3  Ben Holding
MM50:

1 Guy Landon

2 Paul Betts

3 Geraint Torrington
MMG60:

1  Tom Hutchison

Club

Swindon Harriers
Team Bath AC

City of Salisbury ARC
Marlborough AC
Chippenham Harriers
Team Bath AC

W estbury Harriers
Chippenham Harriers
Taunton AC

Taunton AC

Mendip TRC

City of Salisbury ARC
Team Bath AC

W estbury Harriers

W estbury Harriers
Frome Running Club
Chippenham Harriers
Southville RC

Chippenham Harriers

Team Bath AC
City of Salisbury ARC
Wells City Harriers

W estbury Harriers

Southville Running Club

Westbury Harriers
Westbury Harriers
Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC

Westbury Harriers

Team Bath AC
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Time

40:02
40:08
40:17
40:23
40:38
40:39
40:51
40:56
41:01
41:10
41:59
42:36
43:00
43:28
43:50
44:09
45:09
45:45
45:58
48:00
48:18
48:09
48:15
49:07
49:42
53:55

Note: Owain Jones is M40 but opted to compete as SM



